
Cecil Avenue Math and Science Academy

Minimum Day Schedule

6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade

Time Minutes Time Minutes Time Minutes
Period 2 SEL/Advisory 8:00 - 8:07 7 Period 2 SEL/Advisory 8:00 - 8:07 7 Period 2 SEL/Advisory 8:00 - 8:07 7

Period 2 8:07 - 8:45 38 Period 2 8:07 - 8:45 38 Period 2 8:07 - 8:45 38
Break 8:45 - 9:00 15 Passing 8:45 - 8:49 4 Passing 8:45 - 8:49 4

Passing 9:00 - 9:04 4 Period 3 8:49 - 9:27 38 Period 3 8:49 - 9:27 38
Period 3 9:04 - 9:42 38 Break 9:27 - 9:42 15 Passing 9:27 - 9:31 4
Passing 9:42 - 9:46 4 Passing 9:42 - 9:46 4 Period 4 9:31 - 10:09 38
Period 4 9:46 - 10:24 38 Period 4 9:46 - 10:24 38 Break 10:09 - 10:24 15

Lunch 10:24 - 10:59 35 Passing 10:24 - 10:28 4 Passing 10:24 - 10:28 4
Passing 10:59 - 11:03 4 Period 5 10:28 - 11:06 38 Period 5 10:28 - 11:06 38
Period 5 11:03 - 11:41 38 Lunch 11:06 - 11:41 35 Passing 11:06 - 11:10 4
Passing 11:41 - 11:45 4 Passing 11:41 - 11:45 4 Period 6 11:10 - 11:48 38
Period 6 11:45 - 12:23 38 Period 6 11:45 - 12:23 38 Lunch 11:48 - 12:23 35
Passing 12:23 - 12:27 4 Passing 12:23 - 12:27 4 Passing 12:23 - 12:27 4
Period 7 12:27 - 1:05 38 Period 7 12:27 - 1:05 38 Period 7 12:27 - 1:05 38


